

S. No. 118

Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP (D) 17/2023 in
SWP 2780/2018

Saleem Aijaz Lone

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

Shri Alok Kumar and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

17.07.2023

Reply/statement of facts has not been filed. Be filed within three weeks.

Put upon 4nd August,, 2023.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR

17.07.2023

MUBASHIR